
Top Drive Conveyor
CHAPTER 7 Parts List

7.1 Drawing List

1. “General Assembly” on page 54
2. “Intake Assembly” on page 56
3. “Hopper Assembly” on page 58
4. “Discharge Assembly” on page 60
5. “Undercarriage Assembly” on page 62
6. “Electric Motor Drive Kit” on page 64
7. “Hydraulic Drive Kit” on page 66

NS Items not shown in drawing. 
Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd. 53 www.brandt.ca



Top Drive Conveyor
General Assembly
www.brandt.ca 54 Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd.



Top Drive Conveyor
REF # PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 C2149023A 1535TD TUBE 1
1 C2149015A 1545TD TUBE 1
2 C2149029 TOP DRIVE INTAKE ASSY 1
3 B030250 WINCH BRAKE 2000 lbs 1
4 C2149040 TRACK STOP 1
5 C214856 TRACK SLIDE 1
6 C2149041 HOPPER HANDLE 1
7 B001002 BOLT 1/4 x 3/4 UNC GR5 PLT 1
8 B001028 BOLT 3/8 x 2 UNC GR5 PLT 1
9 B001040 BOLT 1/2 x 1 1/4 UNC GR5 PLT 4

10 B0010835 CARRIAGE BOLT 3/8 x 1 1/4 4
11 B001131 NUT 3/8 HEX 4
12 B0011325 LOCKNUT 3/8 STOVER 2
13 B0011365 FLANGE NUT-1/2 UNITORQUE 6
14 B001142 NUT 3/4 HEX 4
15 B001149 FLATWASHER 3/8 25 or 39
16 B001165 LOCKWASHER 3/8 4
17 B001172 LOCKWASHER 3/4 2
18 B002310 SPACER 5/8 OD x.512 ID x 1 1
19 C314453 CABLE PULLEY, 2.5" - 3/4" BORE 1
20 B017255 BEARING 3/4” x 1.5" OD 2
21 B001433 SCREW, 3/8 x 1 SERRATED FLANGE 24 or 38
22 B001101 BOLT 3/4” x 2 1/2 UNC GR5 PLT 2
23 C2140158 PIN, 3/4” OD x 1-1/4 1
24 B0186393 RUBBER BELT 1535LP TD 1
24 B0186396 RUBBER BELT 1545LP TD 1
NS C204176 15” BELT LACING KIT AR
NS C204584 15” LACING PIN KIT AR
NS B018612 RUBBER BELT 15” WIDE x 10’ LACED AR
NS B018614 RUBBER BELT 15” WIDE x 20’ LACED AR
25 C2149016 WIND GUARD COVER 4 or 6
26 C2149024 WING GUARD COVER, SHORT,1535TD 1
26 C2149018 WIND GUARD COVER, SHORT,1545TD 1
27 B008060 CABLE CLAMP 3/16” 2
28 B008061 CABLE THIMBLE 3/16” 1
29 B008398 CABLE 1/4 x 36’ C/W LOOP 1
30 B001025 BOLT 3/8 x 1 1/4 UNC GR5 PLT 2
31 B001130 JAMNUT 3/8 4
32 B0011246 NUT 1/4 LOCK 1
33 C214964 MAX HEIGHT ADJUST STOP 1
34 B001044 BOLT 1/2 x 2 UNC GR5 PLT 1
35 B001031 BOLT 3/8 x1 1/2 UNC GR5 PLT 1
Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd. 55 www.brandt.ca



Top Drive Conveyor
Intake Assembly

 9
www.brandt.ca 56 Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd.



Top Drive Conveyor
REF # PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 C2149001 TOP DRIVE FIELD LOADER HITCH 1
2 C205544 EXTENDED HITCH- 1535,1545 1
3 C2149000 TOP DRIVE LP HOPPER 1
4 C211074LA 2021 SPRING TENSION ASSY LH 1
5 C211074RA 2021 SPRING TENSION ASSY RH 1
6 C2149002L TD LP BELT ADJUST, L 1
7 C2149002R TD LP BELT ADJUST, R 1
8 C206319 ROLLER CAP ADJUST 1
9 B017262 BEARING 1 2 BOLT FLG,SETSCRW 6

10 B021257 ROLLER- 1.9 OD x 15 1/8 2
11 C200756 ROLLER-2 1/2 TRANSFER TAKE-UP 1
12 C206030 ROLLER 2 1/2 TRANSFER S-35/45 2
13 B0210731 SPRING C 2 1/2 X 16 X 0.343 2
14 B002225 ELEV. BOLT,1/4 X1 1/2 GR2 PLTD 12
15 B002226 ELEVATOR BOLT,1/4 X 1 GR2 PLTD 3
16 B001031 BOLT 3/8 X 1 1/2 UNC GR5 PLT 2
17 B001040 BOLT 1/2 X 1 1/4 UNC GR5 PLT 8
18 B001088 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/2 X 1 1/2 2
19 B001091 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/2 X 3 FULLTHRD 3
20 B001131 NUT 3/8 HEX 2
21 B0011325 LOCKNUT 3/8 STOVER 2
22 B001135 NUT 1/2 HEX 3
23 B001139 NUT 5/8 HEX 2
24 B001153 FLATWASHER 5/8 2
25 B001405 FLANGENUT 3/8 UNC SERATED PLT 6
26 B001409 FLANGENUT 1/2 UNC SERRATED PLT 10
27 B0020315 L PIN 3/4 X 4 1/8 W/HOLE 1
28 B002082 GREASE ZERK 1/4-28TPI-90 DEG 2
29 B002091 HAIR PIN .177 X 3 3/4 1
30 B0026019 BOLT 5/8 X 35" UNC GR5 PLT FT 2
31 B001124 LOCK NUT 1/4 NYLOCK G5 10
32 B008405 CABLE 3/16 X 14’ 7” GALV 1
33 B001025 BOLT 3/8 X 1 1/4 UNC GR5 PLT 1
34 B008097 PULLEY BLOCK 1.5” FIXED 2
35 BC975 TRANSITION ROD 2
36 B0341829 WEAR ROD PLATE 2
37 B001432 SCREW 3/8 X 3/4 UNC SERRATED FLANGE 2
38 B027518 WIPER FLASHING 2 PLY 1
39 B001002 BOLT 1/4 X 3/4 UNC GR5 PLT 6
40 B001147 FLATWASHER 1/4 6
41 B0011245 LOCKNUT 1/4 STOVER 6
Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd. 57 www.brandt.ca



Top Drive Conveyor
Hopper Assembly
www.brandt.ca 58 Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd.



Top Drive Conveyor
REF # PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 B002225 ELEV. BOLT,1/4 X1 1/2 GR2 PLTD 12
2 B002226 ELEVATOR BOLT,1/4 X 1 GR2 PLTD 3
3 B021421 HOPPER, TRANSFER, BLACK, 15" 1
4 B021740L SPRING HOPPER L, 1/2 DIA 1
5 B021740R SPRING HOPPER R, 1/2 DIA 1
6 B024082 FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, 1"ID X 140" 1
7 B027526 TRANS REAR HOPPER FLASHING 1
8 B027539 FLASHING, TRANSFER RH 2
9 C200631 FABRIC STRAP-SIDE 2

10 C200632 FABRIC STRAP-REAR 1
11 C200794 HOPPER RAIL,15LP 1
Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd. 59 www.brandt.ca



Top Drive Conveyor
Discharge Assembly
www.brandt.ca 60 Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd.



Top Drive Conveyor
REF # PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 B027600 DISCHARGE SPOUT 1
2 C2149006 DISCHARGE WELD-TOP DRIVE 1
3 C200633 DISCHARGE CAP 1
4 C214605 DISCHARGE BOTTOM GUARD 1
5 B027608 WIPER, DISCHARGE 2 PLY, RUBBER 1
6 C2149007 TOP DRIVE SHAFT GUARD 1.25" 1
7 C2149049 WRAP ROLLER HOLE GUARD 1
8 B021250 ROLLER-1.9"OD x 18" LONG 1
9 C202489 ROLLER-5" KEYED-LAGGED 1

10 B017267 BEARING 1.25" 2 BOLT FLG,SSCRW 1
11 B001003 BOLT 1/4 X 1 UNC GR5 PLT 6
12 B001023 BOLT 3/8 X 3/4 UNC GR5 PLT 4
13 B001091 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/2 X 3 FULLTHRD 2
14 B001124 LOCKNUT 1/4 NYLOCK GR5 6
15 B001135 NUT 1/2 HEX 6
16 B001147 FLATWASHER 1/4 6
17 B001149 FLATWASHER 3/8 4
18 B001409 FLANGENUT 1/2 UNC SERRATED 4
19 B029450 DECAL - TRACKING RIGHT 1
20 B029966 DECAL CONVEYOR DISCHARGE 1
21 B029967 DECAL DOWNSPOUT WARNING 1
22 B001089 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/2 X 1 3/4 6
23 C2168199 BACKING PLATE 1
Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd. 61 www.brandt.ca



Top Drive Conveyor
Undercarriage Assembly
www.brandt.ca 62 Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd.



Top Drive Conveyor
REF # PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 C214860 1535TD A ARM WELDMENT 2
1 C2149020 1545TD A ARM WELDMENT 2
2 C214024 A-FRAME CROSS BRACE 1
3 C201255 1535TD CROSS BRACE 1
3 C2149042 1545TD CROSS BRACE
4 C2149025 1535TD AXLE WELDMENT 1
4 C2149021 1545TD AXLE WELDMENT
5 B002047 COTTERPIN 3/16 X 1 1/4 PLTD 1
6 B011503 DUST CAP 6 BOLT HUB 1
7 B011677 SPINDLE CASLTE NUT,4 BOLT 1
8 B011005 HUB COMPLETE 4 BOLT 1
9 B0020108 U-BLT SQ 1/4 x 2 9/16 x 3 1/2 2

10 B002011 U-BLT SQ 5/16X2 9/16 WX3 1/4 D 2
11 B0020162 U-BLT SQ 3/8 X 4 1/16W X 3DEEP 4
12 B001400 FLANGENUT 5/16 UNC SERRATED 4
13 B0011246 FLANGE LOCK NUT -1/4 UNITORQUE 4
14 B001405 FLANGENUT 3/8" UNC SERATED PLT 8
15 B001154 LOCKNUT 3/4 STOVER GRC PLT 2
16 B001101 BOLT 3/4 X 2 1/2 UNC GR5 PLT 2
17 B011205 ST205/75D15 6PLY W/4 BOLT RIM 2
18 B011504 WHEEL BOLT 1/2" UNF X 1 1/4" 8
19 B0275102 MANUAL HOLDER, LARGE TUBE 1
20 C314500 MANUAL HOLDER BRACKET 2
21 B001002 BOLT 1/4 X 3/4 UNC GR5 PLT 3
22 B0011246 FLANGE LOCK NUT -1/4 UNITORQUE 3
Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd. 63 www.brandt.ca



Top Drive Conveyor
Electric Motor Drive Kit
www.brandt.ca 64 Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd.



Top Drive Conveyor
REF # PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 C203119 BELT GUARD 1
2 B018075X BELT BX-82 2
3 B0181206 PULLEY-2BK190H - NO HUB 1
3 B0180206 H 1 1/4” TAPERED HUB 1
4 B0180314 2B PULLEY, 3.35"OD (SMALL MOTOR) 1
4 B018713 2B PULLEY, 3.75”OD (LARGE MOTOR) 1

NS B018020 H 1 1/8” TAPERD HUB 1
5 C2149011 GUARD BACK 1
6 C2149014 TOP DRIVE MOTOR BASE 1
7 C2149012 TOP DRIVE MOTOR MOUNT 1
8 C2149013 ADJ MOTOR LEG 2
9 B001003 BOLT 1/4 x 1 UNC GR5 PLT 2

10 B001023 BOLT 3/8 x 3/4 UNC GR5 PLT 2
11 B001049 FLANGENUT 1/2" UNC SERRATED 2
12 B001082 CARRIAGE BOLT 3/8 X 1 PLT 4
13 B001124 LOCKNUT 1/4 NYLOCK GR5 2
14 B0011325 LOCKNUT 3/8 STOVER 2
15 B001135 NUT 1/2 HEX 4
16 B0011365 FLANGENUT 1/2 4
17 B001149 FLATWASHER 3/8 1
18 B001405 FLANGENUT 3/8 UNC SERATED PLT 8
19 B001132 LOCKNUT 3/8 4
20 B001454 SCREW 1/2 x 1 1/4 NC SRTD FLNG 2
21 B001151 FLATWASHER 1/2 4
22 B001147 FLATWASHER 1/4 2
23 C203122 GUARD LATCH 1
24 B0010819 CARRIAGE BOLT 3/8 X 3/4 2
25 B021607 DOUBLE TUBING CLAMP 3
26 B001433 SCREW 3/8 x 1 NC SRTD FLNG PLT 3
27 B689169 KEY 1/4 x 1 1/2 2
28 B0219992 RUBBER LATCH 1
29 B0180205 H 1 3/8” TAPERED HUB 1
Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd. 65 www.brandt.ca



Top Drive Conveyor
Hydraulic Drive Kit
www.brandt.ca 66 Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd.



Top Drive Conveyor
REF # PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 B0190435 HYD MOTOR-H SER 5.9 IN3- KEY 1
2 C203116 HYD MOTOR MOUNT 1
3 C203117 HYD MOTOR GUARD 2
4 B009409 SPROCKET 50-17 X 1.25" 1
5 B009410 SPROCKET 50-17 X 1" B W/KW 1
6 B009601 CHAIN-50-2x17 PITCH w/OFF&CONN 1
7 B001023 BOLT 3/8 X 3/4 UNC GR5 PLT 4
8 B002036 SCREW TEK #10 X 5/8 LG 4
9 B0191476 HH-1/2"x 37'-1/2"MPTx#10FJICX 2

10 B019200 HFIT PIONEER CPLR MALE 1/2FNPT 2
11 B0194345 HFIT, #10 MJIC x #10 MORB ADPT 2
12 B019537 HFIT, CHECK VALVE 1/2" MNPT-1/2"FNPT 1
13 B689169 KEY, 1/4"x 1 1/2" 1
14 B001409 FLANGENUT 1/2" UNC SERRATED 4
15 B021607 DOUBLE TUBING CLAMP 1
16 B001433 SCREW 3/8 X 1 NC SRTD FLNG PLT 1
Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd. 67 www.brandt.ca



Top Drive Conveyor
www.brandt.ca 68 Brandt Agricultural Products Ltd.


	CHAPTER 7 Parts List
	7.1 Drawing List


